Day
Thurs.-Sat
Mon.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.
Mon.
Wed.
Wed.
Mon.

Wed.

*Denotes District Games

St. Mary’s Apache 2023 Volleyball Schedule

Date

8/17-8/19

8/21

8/23

8/28

8/30

9/6

911

9/13

9/18

9/20

9127

10/2

10/4

As of 8-9-23

Opponent

Holy Spirit Tournament

St. James (There)

St. John Bosco (Here)
Providence (There)

St. Gregory (Here)

St. Luke (Here)

St. Anthony (There)

Holy Cross (Here)

*St. Matthew (Here)

*St. Peter and Paul (There)
*OLPH (There)

* St. Mary Magdalen (Here)

*Holy Spirit (There)

AIAL Playoffs (A Team only) Oct. 16-19

Teams

B, A

B.A

B,A

B.A

B.A

B,A

B.A

B.A

B.A

B, A

B, A

B.A

Time

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

5:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30



